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*Qualified for the NCL Finals 2023 at this event

Name
Lilla Bovari

Elizabeth Holmes*
Nate Spry

Thomas Grosser
William Geiseb

NAMENAME
Dion JoyCe
Blake Artis

Orlando Stamelos*
AliCe Bairstow*
Tyler Kenny*
Charlie Stanley
Jai MadafferiJai Madafferi

NAME
Jasper LoCh*
Isabella Grosser
Noah Spry*

Hannah Markus
OsCar Stanley*
Adam ByrneAdam Byrne

Layla Underdown
Winter Boyd Langfield

NAME
Liam JoyCe
Jai Whitby

Henry Bairstow
Noah BrownNoah Brown
LaChlan Barr
OsCar James
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 Time
2:13.61
4:35.43
0:42.00
2:25.18
0:04.04

timetime
1:17.47
1:38.07
2:05.53
2:13.83
0:20.20
0:30.91
0:12.240:12.24

time
1:57.94
1:56.00
1:30.00
2:01.16
2:19.44
0:50.340:50.34
0:51.41
1:41.93

time
1:08.98
1:23.29
1:35.64
0:34.330:34.33
0:28.06
0:25.22

 RESULT
FINISH

WARPED WALL
ROCK WALL
ROCK WALL
TRAMPOLINE 1

RESULTRESULT
FINISH
FINISH

LONG RINGS 3
MONKEY BARS
SPIDER WALK 2
SPIDER WALK 2
SPIDER WALK 1SPIDER WALK 1

RESULT
BUNGEES
UFO 2

DOORKNOBS
DOORKNOBS
DOORKNOBS
ROCK WALLROCK WALL
ROCK WALL
ROCK WALL

RESULT
FINISH
FINISH
FINISH

ROCK DISMOUNTROCK DISMOUNT
ROCK WALL
SPIDER WALK 2
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MATURE KIDS (BORN 2013-14)

PRE-TEENS (BORN 2011-12)

TEENS (BORN 2009-10)


